:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6870351

Jul 13, 2023 - 17:13 (UTC)

In epoch 214,698 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 347180 - 0.014508206 ETH®
28.85 USD

2 347181 - 0.014480667 ETH®
28.80 USD

3 347182 - 0.014493534 ETH®
28.82 USD

4 347183 - 0.014505512 ETH®
28.85 USD

S 347184 - 0.014469538 ETH®
28.78 USD

6 347185 - 0.050761059 ETH&®
100.96 USD

7 347186 - 0.050627608 ETH®
100.69 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/6870351
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/214698
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/347180
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/347181
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/347182
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/347183
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/347184
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/347185
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/347186

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

347187

347188

347189

347190

347191

347192

347193

347194

347195

Validator Id

601203

Amount

- 0.014502240
28.84 USD

- 0.014460977
28.76 USD

- 0.014496517
28.83 USD

- 0.014528335
28.89 USD

- 0.047457270
94.39 USD

- 0.014507445
28.85 USD

- 0.014496886
28.83 USD

- 0.014470571
28.78 USD

- 0.014507521
28.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.036215160
72.03 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/347187
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/347188
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/347189
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/347190
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/347191
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/347192
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/347193
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/347194
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/347195
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/601203

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



