

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 15:11 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6870351</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 13, 2023 · 17:13 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>214,698</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>347180</u>	- 0.014508206 ETH ③ 28.85 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>347181</u>	- 0.014480667 ETH ② 28.80 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>347182</u>	- 0.014493534 ETH ⊘ 28.82 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>347183</u>	- 0.014505512 ETH ⊘ 28.85 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>347184</u>	- 0.014469538 ETH ⊘ 28.78 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>347185</u>	- 0.050761059 ETH ② 100.96 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>347186</u>	- 0.050627608 ETH ② 100.69 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>347187</u>	- 0.014502240 ETH 28.84 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>347188</u>	- 0.014460977 ETH ③ 28.76 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>347189</u>	- 0.014496517 ETH ③ 28.83 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>347190</u>	- 0.014528335 ETH ③ 28.89 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>347191</u>	- 0.047457270 ETH ③ 94.39 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>347192</u>	- 0.014507445 ETH ⊘ 28.85 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>347193</u>	- 0.014496886 ETH 🐼 28.83 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>347194</u>	- 0.014470571 ETH ③ 28.78 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>347195</u>	- 0.014507521 ETH ② 28.85 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u>	601203	+ 0.036215160 ETH 🔗
		72.03 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.